
In Hand- Phase 1 Show Horse Secondary Led Judge:  Damien McCarthy

Rider No State Rider Name Horse Name

Confirmation 

& Soundness  

Max Marks 30

Manners & 

Paces Max 

Marks 30

Ringcraft Max 

Marks  20

Presentation 

Max Marks 20

Phase 1  

Total 

Marks Place Phase Pts

245 NSW Hunter Taylor WILLOWCROFT COCO CHANEL 28 28 18 19 93 1st 28

235 NSW Emily Lord LORD CAIRO 27 28 17 18 90 2nd 27

282 NSW Phoebe Oconnell NUNGARRA SIMPLY RED 27 27 17 17 88 3rd 26

458 QLD Jayde Novak CAROUSELS KING HIT 26 26 17 18 87 4th 24.5

310 VIC Amy Bachmann JAYBEE CRACKERJACK 26 26 17 18 87 4th 24.5

244 NSW Harriet King BAYVIEW WISH LIST 24 26 17 15 82 6th 23

368 VIC Jessica Balleggi WARRANWOOD NASA 25 25 15 16 81 22

326 VIC Brynie Lee SILKWOOD SUBLIME 25 24 18 14 81 21

631 WA Louise Falconer BAYVIEW TOYBOY 24 23 17 17 81 20

800 NT Emily Hubble LITTLE PADDOCKS CONCERTO 24 24 14 14 76 19

333 VIC Claire Stanley GLO-BROOK ROYAL SILK 22 20 16 17 75 18

448 QLD Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS 22 22 16 13 73 17

421 QLD Chelsea Senter IMMORTAL IMAGE 17 18 17 18 70 16

488 QLD Renee Walsh NAAMAN MONTANA 19 20 15 14 68 15

610 WA Brooke Sakich BLACK PEARL 19 16 15 14 64 14



Rider - Phase 2 Show Horse Secondary Rider Judge: Jane Paroissien

Rider No State Rider Name Horse Name

Riding 

Position Max 

Marks 50

Rider 

Effectiveness 

Max Marks 10

Ringcraft Max 

Marks  20

Presentation 

Max Marks 20

Phase 2  

Total 

Marks Place Phase Pts

282 NSW Phoebe Oconnell NUNGARRA SIMPLY RED 42 9 18.5 18.5 88 1st 28

310 VIC Amy Bachmann JAYBEE CRACKERJACK 41 8.5 19 18 86.5 2nd 27

326 VIC Brynie Lee SILKWOOD SUBLIME 41 8 19 18 86 3rd 26

245 NSW Hunter Taylor WILLOWCROFT COCO CHANEL 40.5 8.5 18.5 18.5 86 4th 25

610 WA Brooke Sakich BLACK PEARL 40 8 18 19.5 85.5 5th 24

421 QLD Chelsea Senter IMMORTAL IMAGE 39.5 9 18 18 84.5 6th 23

244 NSW Harriet King BAYVIEW WISH LIST 40 8 18 18 84 22

235 NSW Emily Lord LORD CAIRO 38.5 8 18 18.5 83 21

458 QLD Jayde Novak CAROUSELS KING HIT 39 7 18 18 82 20

631 WA Louise Falconer BAYVIEW TOYBOY 37 7 18 19 81 19

488 QLD Renee Walsh NAAMAN MONTANA 37 7 18 18 80 18

448 QLD Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS 36 8 17.5 18 79.5 17

800 NT Emily Hubble LITTLE PADDOCKS CONCERTO 36 7 18 18 79 16

333 VIC Claire Stanley GLO-BROOK ROYAL SILK 35.5 7.5 17 18 78 15

368 VIC Jessica Balleggi WARRANWOOD NASA 30 5 13 13 61 14



Ridden - Phase 3 Show Horse Secondary Ridden Judge: Julie Butler

Rider No State Rider Name Horse Name

Manners & 

Paces Max 

Marks 50

Confirmation & 

Soundness Max 

Marks 20

Ringcraft Max 

Marks  20

Presentation 

Max Marks 20

Phase 3  

Total 

Marks Place Phase Pts

310 VIC Amy Bachmann JAYBEE CRACKERJACK 45 18 19 18 100 1st 28

245 NSW Hunter Taylor WILLOWCROFT COCO CHANEL 45 18 19 16 98 2nd 27

282 NSW Phoebe Oconnell NUNGARRA SIMPLY RED 44 18 18 17 97 3rd 26

421 QLD Chelsea Senter IMMORTAL IMAGE 44 17 18 18 97 4th 25

235 NSW Emily Lord LORD CAIRO 43 17 18 18 96 5th 24

458 QLD Jayde Novak CAROUSELS KING HIT 41 16 16 18 91 6th 23

326 VIC Brynie Lee SILKWOOD SUBLIME 42 15 17 15 89 22

610 WA Brooke Sakich BLACK PEARL 39 17 17 16 89 21

488 QLD Renee Walsh NAAMAN MONTANA 39 16 16 17 88 19.5

448 QLD Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS 39 16 16 17 88 19.5

631 WA Louise Falconer BAYVIEW TOYBOY 40 16 10 17 83 18

244 NSW Harriet King BAYVIEW WISH LIST 40 15 16 12 83 17

368 VIC Jessica Balleggi WARRANWOOD NASA 38 12 12 15 77 16

800 NT Emily Hubble LITTLE PADDOCKS CONCERTO 38 12 13 12 75 15

333 VIC Claire Stanley GLO-BROOK ROYAL SILK 33 12 12 18 75 14



In Hand- Phase 1 Show Hunter Secondary Led Judge: Michelle Harpley

Rider No State Rider Name Horse Name

Confirmation 

& Soundness  

Max Marks 30

Manners & 

Paces Max 

Marks 30

Ringcraft Max 

Marks  20

Presentation 

Max Marks 20

Phase 1  

Total 

Marks

Place Phase Pts

920 NSW Tess O'Cconnor FALSTA D 24.5 27 19 19 89.5 1st 28

290 NSW Shelby Bragg SALISBURY MASTERPIECE 27 26 18 18 89 2nd 27

336 VIC Ebonie Lee MORNINGSIDE HOT GOSS 27 25 18.5 18 88.5 3rd 26

452 QLD Hope Beerling NEW WORLD RIVERMAN 24.5 27 19 18 88.5 4th 25

387 VIC Natasha Moody DIAMONTE NOIR 24 27 18.5 18.5 88 5th 24

383 VIC Madelon Mcdonald CHERATON COOL WATERS 25 27 17 18 87 6th 23

641 WA Shanae Hill AVARNTI 23 23 18 17 81 22

412 QLD Bree Robertson ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER 23 23 18 16 80 21

246 NSW Hunter Taylor EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS 21 23 17 18 79 20

429 QLD Ella Devantier DICAVALLI ROYAL GEM 20 20 16 15 71 19

622 WA Harmony Dumbreck CHEVALLY PARK DOLLAR 20 20 15 15 70 18

645 WA Sophie Appleby LITTLE G KID COADY 20 22 13 14 69 17

397 VIC Polly Moloney CHERATON MIKADO 18 17 16 17 68 16

450 QLD Holly Willmore BLACK DIAMOND SLICK 23 14 14 15 66 15

623 WA Isobel Reeve KRONOS 18 22 12 14 66 14
293 NSW Sophia Redenbach DAYDREAM BELIEVER 12 12 16 17 57 13



Rider - Phase 2 Show Hunter Secondary Rider Judge: Dianne Tunnicliffe

Rider No State Rider Name Horse Name

Riding 

Position Max 

Marks 50

Rider 

Effectiveness 

Max Marks 10

Ringcraft Max 

Marks  20

Presentation 

Max Marks 20

Phase 2  

Total 

Marks

Place Phase Pts

336 VIC Ebonie Lee MORNINGSIDE HOT GOSS 40 9 18 17 84 1st 28

383 VIC Madelon Mcdonald CHERATON COOL WATERS 39.5 8 8.5 17.5 73.5 2nd 27

429 QLD Ella Devantier DICAVALLI ROYAL GEM 39.5 8.5 8.5 16 72.5 3rd 26

290 NSW Shelby Bragg SALISBURY MASTERPIECE 39 8.5 8.5 16 72 4th 25

387 VIC Natasha Moody DIAMONTE NOIR 37.5 8 8 16.5 70 5th 24

452 QLD Hope Beerling NEW WORLD RIVERMAN 37.5 7 7.5 18 70 6th 23

645 WA Sophie Appleby LITTLE G KID COADY 38 8 8 15.5 69.5 22

622 WA Harmony Dumbreck CHEVALLY PARK DOLLAR 36.5 7.5 7.5 17 68.5 20

920 NSW Tess O'Cconnor FALSTA D 36.5 7 7 18 68.5 21

397 VIC Polly Moloney CHERATON MIKADO 35 6.5 8 18 67.5 19

246 NSW Hunter Taylor EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS 35 7 6.5 18.5 67 18

641 WA Shanae Hill AVARNTI 36 7.5 7 16 66.5 17

412 QLD Bree Robertson ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER 37 7 7 15 66 16

450 QLD Holly Willmore BLACK DIAMOND SLICK 34 7.5 8 15 64.5 15

293 NSW Sophia Redenbach DAYDREAM BELIEVER 35 6 7 14 62 14

623 WA Isobel Reeve KRONOS 25 5 5 10 45 13



Ridden - Phase 3 Show Hunter Secondary RiddenJudge: Julie Butler

Rider No State Rider Name Horse Name

Manners & 

Paces Max 

Marks 50

Confirmation & 

Soundness Max 

Marks 20

Ringcraft Max 

Marks  20

Presentation 

Max Marks 20

Phase 3  

Total 

Marks

Place Phase Pts

920 NSW Tess O'Cconnor FALSTA D 47 19 18 19 103 1st 28

397 VIC Polly Moloney CHERATON MIKADO 48 18 18 18 102 2nd 27

246 NSW Hunter Taylor EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS 45 19 18 19 101 3rd 26

290 NSW Shelby Bragg SALISBURY MASTERPIECE 45 18 18 19 100 4th 25

387 VIC Natasha Moody DIAMONTE NOIR 45 18 18 18 99 5th 24

452 QLD Hope Beerling NEW WORLD RIVERMAN 44 18 18 18 98 6th 23

450 QLD Holly Willmore BLACK DIAMOND SLICK 43 18 18 18 97 22

336 VIC Ebonie Lee MORNINGSIDE HOT GOSS 43 18 18 17 96 21

383 VIC Madelon Mcdonald CHERATON COOL WATERS 43 17 18 18 96 20

412 QLD Bree Robertson ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER 43 16 17 18 94 19

645 WA Sophie Appleby LITTLE G KID COADY 43 15 18 18 94 18

429 QLD Ella Devantier DICAVALLI ROYAL GEM 42 17 17 18 94 17

641 WA Shanae Hill AVARNTI 40 17 18 17 92 16

622 WA Harmony Dumbreck CHEVALLY PARK DOLLAR 40 17 17 17 91 15

623 WA Isobel Reeve KRONOS 35 15 15 10 75 14

293 NSW Sophia Redenbach DAYDREAM BELIEVER 25 10 18 18 71 13



In Hand- Phase 1 Working  Hunter Secondary Led Judge: Michelle Harpley

Rider No State Rider Name Horse Name

Confirmation 

& Soundness  

Max Marks 30

Manners & 

Paces Max 

Marks 30

Ringcraft Max 

Marks  20

Presentation 

Max Marks 20

Phase 1  

Total 

Marks

Place Phase Pts

250 NSW Isabella Tyson GLENDON BRAE GLYNN 26.5 24.5 18.5 19 88.5 1st 28

328 VIC Charlotte Richardson VANCOUVER PARK FLYING COLORS 25 25 19 18 87 2nd 27

283 NSW Phoebe Wilkinson GREENOAKS MUNICH 25 25 18 18 86 3rd 26

240 NSW Georgie Batten MAINS MATILDA 25 22 17 17 81 4th 25

456 QLD Jamie Rodda REMI LEXUS 23 23 17 17 80 5th 24

381 VIC Lucy Peters REMLIF PARK WIZARD 24 21 17 17 79 6th 23

443 QLD Grace Muirhead JIMMY WILSON 23 23 16 17 79 22

289 NSW Sarah Olsen WE LOVE LOLA 23 22 15 19 79 21

364 VIC Isla Evans SKETTY PARK SHOGUN 25 21 15 17 78 20

624 WA Jaime Baker LUCKY DECISION 18 16 17 16 67 19

621 WA Grace Clavey FIREFOX RIVER 18 16 17 15 66 18

463 QLD Jess Emmerson KINNORDY GYMARA 15 15 17 16 63 17

542 SA Trudi Day KOBUS 15 16 16 14 61 16

640 WA Satinka Putland JUBILEE ECHO 15 16 15 12 58 15



Rider - Phase 2 Working Hunter Secondary Rider Judge: Dianne Tunnicliff

Rider No State Rider Name Horse Name

Riding 

Position Max 

Marks 50

Rider 

Effectiveness 

Max Marks 10

Ringcraft Max 

Marks  20

Presentation 

Max Marks 20

Phase 2  

Total 

Marks Place Phase Pts

289 NSW Sarah Olsen WE LOVE LOLA 48 9 16 16 89 1st 28

283 NSW Phoebe Wilkinson GREENOAKS MUNICH 38 7 15 17 77 2nd 27

443 QLD Grace Muirhead JIMMY WILSON 38 7 15 16 76 3rd 26

463 QLD Jess Emmerson KINNORDY GYMARA 36 8 15.5 16 75.5 4th 25

328 VIC Charlotte Richardson VANCOUVER PARK FLYING COLORS 35.5 8 14 16 73.5 5th 24

624 WA Jaime Baker LUCKY DECISION 35 7 13 15 70 6th 23

240 NSW Georgie Batten MAINS MATILDA 33.5 6 14 15 68.5 22

542 SA Trudi Day KOBUS 34 5 13 16 68 21

456 QLD Jamie Rodda REMI LEXUS 34.5 6 14 13 67.5 20

250 NSW Isabella Tyson GLENDON BRAE GLYNN 33 6 13 15 67 19

621 WA Grace Clavey FIREFOX RIVER 32 5 13.5 15.5 66 18

364 VIC Isla Evans SKETTY PARK SHOGUN 31 6 12 15 64 17

381 VIC Lucy Peters REMLIF PARK WIZARD 30 5 11.5 14 60.5 16



Ridden - Phase 3 Working Hunter Secondary  Ridden Judge:     Joanne Maunder

Rider 

Number
State Rider Name Horse Name

Jumping Max 

Marks 80

Style & 

Manners Max 

Marks 20

Confirmation 

& 

Presentation 

Max Marks 20

Freedon of 

Action Max 

Marks 20

Phase 3  

Total 

Marks

Place Phase Pts

364 VIC Isla Evans SKETTY PARK SHOGUN 80 19 19 19 137 1st 28

328 VIC Charlotte Richardson VANCOUVER PARK FLYING COLORS 80 18 18 19 135 2nd 27

463 QLD Jess Emmerson KINNORDY GYMARA 80 18 18 18 134 3rd 26

443 QLD Grace Muirhead JIMMY WILSON 80 18 17 18 133 4th 25

542 SA Trudi Day KOBUS 80 18 17 17 132 5th 24

289 NSW Sarah Olsen WE LOVE LOLA 80 16 18 18 132 6th 23

250 NSW Isabella Tyson GLENDON BRAE GLYNN 80 17 18 16 131 22

381 VIC Lucy Peters REMLIF PARK WIZARD 80 15 18 17 130 21

624 WA Jaime Baker LUCKY DECISION 80 16 17 16 129 20

456 QLD Jamie Rodda REMI LEXUS 80 16 16 17 129 19

621 WA Grace Clavey FIREFOX RIVER 80 16 16 15 127 18

240 NSW Georgie Batten MAINS MATILDA 70 18 18 18 124 17

283 NSW Phoebe Wilkinson GREENOAKS MUNICH 70 16 18 15 119 16

640 WA Satinka Putland JUBILEE ECHO Withdrawn 0


